al Convention Center




CAMBODIA

Anantara Angkor Resort
Suite
Anantara Suite

MALDIVES

Anantara Kihavah Maldives Villas
Beach Pool Villa

Anantara Dhigu Maldives Resort
Sunrise Beach Villa

Anantara Veli Maldives Resort
Over Water Bungalow

Naladhu Maldives

Ocean Pool House

PER AQUUM Huvafen Fushi

Overwater Sunrise Villa

PER AQUUM Niyama
Beach Studio

THAILAND

Anantara Chiang Mai Resort
Deluxe Room

Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 2,000)

Spa voucher
(60 minute spa treatment)

7,300
11,000

52,200

26,640

25,020

38,340

33,319

21,030

7,980
1,500

2,000

Anantara Golden Triangle
Elephant Camp & Resort

Deluxe Three Country View Room
(Thai Residents All Inclusive Package)

Anantara Hua Hin Resort
Premium Garden View Room

Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 1,000)

Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 1,400)

Spa voucher
(60 minute spa treatment)

Spa voucher
(90 minute spa treatment)

Anantara Mai Khao Phuket Villas
Pool Villa

Anantara Layan Phuket Resort
Deluxe Layan Suite

Anantara Bophut Koh Samui Resort
Premier Garden View Room

Anantara Lawana Koh Samui Resort
Deluxe Lawana Room

Anantara Rasananda Koh Phangan Villas
Pool Suite

Anantara Si Kao Resort
Deluxe Room
Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 1,000)

Spa voucher
(60 minute spa treatment)

31,000

3,500
750

1,000
1,500

2,200

8,500

6,500

6,700

6,500

10,000

3,300
750
1,700
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Anantara Riverside Bangkok Resort AVANI Riverside Bangkok Hotel

Deluxe Room 3,999 AVANI Riverview Room 3,499
Food & beverage voucher 1,000

(Fwor;h&TEB 1500) ) 1000 AVANI Khon Kaen Hotel & Convention Centre

(V‘V’é’rth THersg%%e) voucher ’ AVANI Room 1,800
Benihana food & beverage voucher 1,500

(worth THB 2,000) AVANI| Pattaya Resort & Spa

Benihana food & beverage voucher 7,000 AVANI Garden View Room 3,500
(worth THB 10,000)

Spa voucher 2,000

(90 minute spa treatment)

Anantara Sathorn Bangkok Hotel

One Bedroom Suite 3,300
Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 2,000) 1,500
Spa voucher 1,199
(60 minute spa treatment)

Spa voucher 1,699

(90 minute spa treatment)

Anantara Siam Bangkok Hotel

Deluxe Room 5,300
Food & beverage voucher 3,000
(worth THB 3,500)

Spa voucher 1,500
(60 minute spa treatment)

Spa voucher 1,800

(90 minute spa treatment)

AVANI Atrium Bangkok TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Deluxe Room 2,200 « Rates noted above are based on Thai currency.

Food & beverage voucher 1,500 * Rates are per room per night, inclusive of breakfast for
(worth THB 2,000 - 1 complimentary two people unless stated otherwise.

signature drink at Benihana) o All rates are nett, inclusive of government tax and

service charge.
e Further terms and conditions may apply and
vary per participating property.
« Offers are subject to availability and black-out dates apply.
« All above rates are starting rates and only guaranteed
upon a confirmed reservation.

Food & beverage voucher 7,000
(worth THB 10,000 - 2 complimentary
signature drinks at Benihana)
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