





Whatever your style Wherever your journey takes you







CAMBODIA		Anantara Golden Triangle	
Anantara Angkor Resort Suite	7,300	Elephant Camp & Resort Deluxe Three Country View Room (Thai Residents All Inclusive Package)	31,000
Anantara Suite	11,000	Anantara Hua Hin Resort Premium Garden View Room Food & beverage voucher	3,500 750
MALDIVES Anantara Kihavah Maldives Villas Beach Pool Villa	52,200	(worth THB 1,000) Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 1,400)	1,000
Anantara Dhigu Maldives Resort Sunrise Beach Villa	26,640	Spa voucher (60 minute spa treatment) Spa voucher (90 minute spa treatment)	1,500 2,200
Anantara Veli Maldives Resort Over Water Bungalow	25,020	Anantara Mai Khao Phuket Villas Pool Villa	8,500
Naladhu Maldives Ocean Pool House	38,340	Anantara Layan Phuket Resort Deluxe Layan Suite	6,500
PER AQUUM Huvafen Fushi Overwater Sunrise Villa	33,319	Anantara Bophut Koh Samui Resort Premier Garden View Room	6,700
PER AQUUM Niyama Beach Studio	21,030	Anantara Lawana Koh Samui Resort Deluxe Lawana Room	6,500
THAILAND		Anantara Rasananda Koh Phangan Villas Pool Suite	10,000
Anantara Chiang Mai Resort Deluxe Room Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 2,000) Spa voucher	7,980 1,500 2,000	Anantara Si Kao Resort Deluxe Room Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 1,000) Spa voucher (60 minute spa treatment)	3,300 750 1,700
(60 minute spa treatment)			





Anantara Riverside Bangkok Resort		AVANI Riverside Bangkok Hotel	
Deluxe Room	3,999	AVANI Riverview Room	3,499
Food & beverage voucher	1,000		
(worth THB 1,500)		AVANI Khon Kaen Hotel & Convention Centre	
Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 5,000)	3,000	AVANI Room	1,800
Benihana food & beverage voucher (worth THB 2,000)	1,500	AVANI Pattaya Resort & Spa	
Benihana food & beverage voucher (worth THB 10,000)	7,000	AVANI Garden View Room	3,500
Spa voucher	2,000		
(90 minute spa treatment)			
Anantara Sathorn Bangkok Hotel			
One Bedroom Suite	3,300		
Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 2,000)	1,500		
Spa voucher	1,199		
(60 minute spa treatment)			
Spa voucher	1,699		

Deluxe	Room		

Anantara Siam Bangkok Hotel

5,300
3,000
1,500
1,800

AVANI Atrium Bangkok

(90 minute spa treatment)

Deluxe Room	2,200
Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 2,000 - 1 complimentary signature drink at Benihana)	1,500
Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 10,000 - 2 complimentary signature drinks at Benihana)	7,000

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Rates noted above are based on Thai currency.
- Rates are per room per night, inclusive of breakfast for two people unless stated otherwise.
- All rates are nett, inclusive of government tax and service charge.
- Further terms and conditions may apply and vary per participating property.
- Offers are subject to availability and black-out dates apply.
- All above rates are starting rates and only guaranteed upon a confirmed reservation.

MINOR HOTELS

CAMBODIA

MALDIVES

MALDIVE

Anantara Kihavah Maldives Villas Anantara Dhigu Maldives Resort

Naladhu Maldives PER AQUUM Huvafen Fushi PER AQUUM Nivama

THAILAND

Anantara Chiang Mai Resort

Anantara Golden Triangle Flephant Camp & Resort

nantara Hua Hin Resort

Anantara Mai Khao Phuket Villa

Anantara Layan Phuket Resort

Anantara Bophut Koh Samui Resort

Anantara Lawana Koh Samui Resort

- Anantara Rasananda Koh Phangan Villas

Anantara Si Kao Resort

Anantara Riverside Bangkok Resort

Anantara Sathorn Bangkok Hotel

Anantara Siam Bangkok Hotel

AVANI Atrium Bangkok

AVANI Riverside Bangkok Hotel

AVANI Khon Kaen Hotel & Convention Centre

AVANI Pattava Resort & Spa

